Po
si
tiv
e
D
is
pl
ac

15
33V – System 33 Injectors
Scheme of new codification
      33V
      Example: 33V IS M5 003
Fitting structures abbreviations
Description Abbreviation
Straight adapter IS
L Adapter LN
L Adapter  with rotary connection port LC
T Adapter TN
T Adapter  with rotary connection port TC
C Adapter CN
C Adapter  with rotary connection port CC
E Adapter EN
E Adapter  with rotary connection port EC
X Adapter XN
X Adapter  with rotary connection port XC
Series
Fitting structure
Valve outlet port
Fittine thread
33 Valve
Straight adapter    Male M5
Outlet 0,03 cc.
16
33V – System 33 Injectors
WK 36/06
C2032IE